TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 21, 2025, 20:11h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
BRUSHLESS CIRCULAR SAW 140MM -
20V
VIBCSCB14020
The VITO 20V Brushless 140 mm Circular Saw delivers power,
precision and cordless freedom for wood-cutting applications. Its
brushless motor ensures higher efficiency, greater durability and
reduced maintenance. Featuring a 140 mm blade, 6000 rpm speed
and 0°–45° bevel adjustment, it provides accurate straight and
bevel cuts. With a cutting depth of 50 mm at 0° and 35 mm at 45°,
it is ideal for carpentry, installation and construction work.
Compact and ergonomic, it offers excellent control and comfort
during extended use. Compatible with the universal EGO 20V
battery system, ensuring maximum portability.
Key features
> Powerful and durable brushless motor
> Fast cutting with 6000 rpm
> 140 mm blade with bevel up to 45°
> Cutting depth up to 50 mm
> Compact and ergonomic design
> Compatible with EGO 20V batteries
> Ideal for carpentry, construction and remodeling
Specifications
Blade diameter 140 mm
Blade hole diameter 20 mm
Cutting angle 0 - 45°
Dimensions 365 x 155 x 160 mm
Disc thickness 1.6 mm
Maximum cutting depth (0º) 50 mm
Maximum cutting depth (45º) 35 mm
Motor type Brushless
No-load Speed 6000 rpm
Number of teeth on the blade 24
Product weight 2 Kg
Sound power level (LWA) 83 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 71 dB
Voltage 20V